

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 18802/2017

DR. BHIM RAO AMBEDKAR VICHAR MANCH BIHAR PATNA Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF BIHAR & ORS. Respondent(s)
(IA No.24995/2018-IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 01-05-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajnish Kumar Jha, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Kumar Milind, Adv.

Mr. Shyamal Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Objections, if any be filed within four weeks.

(POOJA SEHGAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER