

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 18802/2017

DR. BHIM RAO AMBEDKAR VICHAR MANCH BIHAR PATNA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A. No. 40441 of 2022 (Application for Impleadment) to be listed
before the Hon'ble Judge-in-Chamber

IA No. 40441/2022 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 22-04-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sandeep, Adv.
Mr. Rajnish Kumar Jha, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, AOR

Mr. Shyamal Kumar, AOR

Mr. Animesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Rushali Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, AOR

Mr. Ranjan Nikhil Dharnidhar, AOR

Mr. Anilendra Pandey, AOR
Mr. R.K. Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. S.P. Das, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Daderwal, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Kumari Bandana, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 40441 of 2022 shall be heard along with the Main
Appeal.

(SNEHA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(PREETHI T C)
BRANCH OFFICER

