

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR

Mr. Sunil Kumar Tomar, Adv.

Mr. Sagar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shyamal Kumar, AOR

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, AOR

Mr. Ranjan Nikhil Dharnidhar, AOR

Mr. Anilendra Pandey, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A NO. 62396 OF 2022

Issue notice to the advocate-on-record, Mr. R.K. Jha on
the applicant taking necessary steps within four weeks.

List after six weeks.

(SONIA GULATI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER